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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Iowa, U. of 306 304 323 933

2 Missouri State Univ. 314 315 314 943

3 Illinois, U. of 322 316 323 961

4 Central Arkansas 328 327 329 984

5 Eastern Illinois 325 324 345 994

6 Northern Illinois U. 337 328 345 1010

7 Loyola University 347 325 358 1030

8 Western Illinois U. 347 351 343 1041

9 South Dakota State U 352 331 360 1043

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Sally Hinton MSU 75 76 74 225

2 Karla Murra Iowa 72 76 80 228

3 Chelsea Bach E Illinois 74 77 78 229

4 Missy Linnens MSU 77 78 77 232

5 Jill Marcum Iowa 79 77 78 234

6 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 78 76 81 235

7 Amy Riepma Iowa 77 75 86 238

Stephanie Mory Illinois 78 80 80 238

9 Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 76 80 83 239

10 Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 83 79 79 241

*Melanie Boyles Iowa 80 80 81 241

12 Seul Ki Park Illinois 82 81 79 242

Lyndsey Adams MSU 81 82 79 242

14 Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 82 74 87 243

Meghan Naik Illinois 81 79 83 243

Kristine Cook Illinois 81 76 86 243

17 Abbie Many N Illinois 82 83 80 245

Lindsey Wellenstein MSU 81 79 85 245

19 Karra Johnson W Illinois 83 85 78 246

20 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 82 84 82 248
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Fin. School Scores
1 Iowa, U. of 306 304 323 933 +69

2 Missouri State Univ. 314 315 314 943 +79

3 Illinois, U. of 322 316 323 961 +97

4 Central Arkansas 328 327 329 984 +120

5 Eastern Illinois 325 324 345 994 +130

6 Northern Illinois U. 337 328 345 1010 +146

7 Loyola University 347 325 358 1030 +166

8 Western Illinois U. 347 351 343 1041 +177

9 South Dakota State U 352 331 360 1043 +179
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Sally Hinton MSU 75 76 74 225 +9

2 Karla Murra Iowa 72 76 80 228 +12

3 Chelsea Bach E Illinois 74 77 78 229 +13

4 Missy Linnens MSU 77 78 77 232 +16

5 Jill Marcum Iowa 79 77 78 234 +18

6 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 78 76 81 235 +19

7 Amy Riepma Iowa 77 75 86 238 +22

Stephanie Mory Illinois 78 80 80 238 +22

9 Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 76 80 83 239 +23

10 Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 83 79 79 241 +25

*Melanie Boyles Iowa 80 80 81 241 +25

12 Seul Ki Park Illinois 82 81 79 242 +26

Lyndsey Adams MSU 81 82 79 242 +26

14 Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 82 74 87 243 +27

Meghan Naik Illinois 81 79 83 243 +27

Kristine Cook Illinois 81 76 86 243 +27

17 Abbie Many N Illinois 82 83 80 245 +29

Lindsey Wellenstein MSU 81 79 85 245 +29

19 Karra Johnson W Illinois 83 85 78 246 +30

20 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 82 84 82 248 +32

21 Stacey Rodger MSU 81 84 84 249 +33

22 Nancy Featherstone Illinois 84 85 81 250 +34

23 Lucy McGovern Loyola U. 87 77 87 251 +35

24 Sanna Vihervaara Cent. Ark. 82 86 84 252 +36

Becky Quinby Iowa 82 86 84 252 +36

26 Amy Simons E Illinois 83 82 88 253 +37

27 Jessica Ross Cent. Ark. 87 83 84 254 +38

28 Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 87 84 84 255 +39

29 Anne Senn N Illinois 86 80 91 257 +41

30 Michelle Puch Loyola U. 86 79 93 258 +42

Jaymie Voorhees E Illinois 82 86 90 258 +42

32 Rebecca Sorensen Cent. Ark. 91 85 83 259 +43

*Ashley Lods N Illinois 86 84 89 259 +43

34 Carrie Riordan E Illinois 86 79 95 260 +44

35 Jennifer Holt W Illinois 87 88 87 262 +46

36 Becky Allen W Illinois 88 88 87 263 +47

Amanda Rosol S. Dak. St 88 85 90 263 +47

38 Kim Hunley N Illinois 87 81 97 265 +49

39 Rachael Sinnen Loyola U. 87 85 94 266 +50

40 Dallas Willman S. Dak. St 95 84 89 268 +52

41 Stephanie Burns S. Dak. St 87 88 94 269 +53

*Lindsay Geason MSU 86 87 96 269 +53



Hawkeye Intercollegiate 
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-6154

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
43 Nicci Schultz N Illinois 89 90 92 271 +55

Maggie Henke W Illinois 89 91 91 271 +55

45 Jenna Keane W Illinois 90 90 92 272 +56

46 Michelle Anderson E Illinois 98 92 89 279 +63

47 Megan Sujack Loyola U. 92 95 94 281 +65

48 *Alison Cavanaugh Iowa 88 96 99 283 +67
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1 Iowa, U. of 306 304 323 933

2 Karla Murra 72 76 80 228

5 Jill Marcum 79 77 78 234

6 Tyrette Metzendorf 78 76 81 235

T  7 Amy Riepma 77 75 86 238

T 24 Becky Quinby 82 86 84 252

2 Missouri State Univ. 314 315 314 943

1 Sally Hinton 75 76 74 225

4 Missy Linnens 77 78 77 232

T 12 Lyndsey Adams 81 82 79 242

T 17 Lindsey Wellenstein 81 79 85 245

21 Stacey Rodger 81 84 84 249

3 Illinois, U. of 322 316 323 961

T  7 Stephanie Mory 78 80 80 238

T 12 Seul Ki Park 82 81 79 242

T 14 Meghan Naik 81 79 83 243

T 14 Kristine Cook 81 76 86 243

22 Nancy Featherstone 84 85 81 250

4 Central Arkansas 328 327 329 984

9 Christina Lecuyer 76 80 83 239

T 10 Nicole Forshner 83 79 79 241

T 24 Sanna Vihervaara 82 86 84 252

27 Jessica Ross 87 83 84 254

T 32 Rebecca Sorensen 91 85 83 259

5 Eastern Illinois 325 324 345 994

3 Chelsea Bach 74 77 78 229

26 Amy Simons 83 82 88 253

T 30 Jaymie Voorhees 82 86 90 258

34 Carrie Riordan 86 79 95 260

46 Michelle Anderson 98 92 89 279

6 Northern Illinois U. 337 328 345 1010

T 17 Abbie Many 82 83 80 245

20 Lisa Bailey 82 84 82 248

29 Anne Senn 86 80 91 257

38 Kim Hunley 87 81 97 265

T 43 Nicci Schultz 89 90 92 271
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7 Loyola University 347 325 358 1030

23 Lucy McGovern 87 77 87 251

28 Kaitlin Kearney 87 84 84 255

T 30 Michelle Puch 86 79 93 258

39 Rachael Sinnen 87 85 94 266

47 Megan Sujack 92 95 94 281

8 Western Illinois U. 347 351 343 1041

19 Karra Johnson 83 85 78 246

35 Jennifer Holt 87 88 87 262

T 36 Becky Allen 88 88 87 263

T 43 Maggie Henke 89 91 91 271

45 Jenna Keane 90 90 92 272

9 South Dakota State U 352 331 360 1043

T 14 Holly Opatz 82 74 87 243

T 36 Amanda Rosol 88 85 90 263

40 Dallas Willman 95 84 89 268

T 41 Stephanie Burns 87 88 94 269

Fin. Name School Scores
T 10 Melanie Boyles Iowa 80 80 81 241

T 32 Ashley Lods N Illinois 86 84 89 259

T 41 Lindsay Geason MSU 86 87 96 269

48 Alison Cavanaugh Iowa 88 96 99 283
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 375 4.52 4.69 4.52 4.58

2 5 472 5.52 5.65 5.48 5.55

3 4 350 4.75 4.56 5.42 4.91

4 3 151 3.33 3.23 3.58 3.38

5 4 345 4.42 4.40 4.56 4.46

6 5 471 5.81 5.54 5.96 5.77

7 4 354 4.60 4.65 5.02 4.76

8 3 160 3.83 3.79 3.65 3.76

9 4 376 4.46 4.38 4.81 4.55

10 4 386 4.48 4.48 4.38 4.44

11 5 491 5.54 5.56 5.77 5.63

12 4 340 4.88 4.94 5.27 5.03

13 3 160 4.13 3.81 3.77 3.90

14 4 374 4.75 4.65 4.90 4.76

15 5 455 5.27 5.42 5.38 5.35

16 4 360 4.90 4.77 4.77 4.81

17 3 150 3.46 3.63 3.81 3.63

18 4 384 5.21 4.73 4.88 4.94

Total 72 6154 83.85 82.85 85.92 84.21

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 375 7 69 52 12 4

2 5 472 8 64 58 13 1

3 4 350 2 46 69 22 5

4 3 151 9 78 50 7

5 4 345 9 70 55 10

6 5 471 9 47 60 25 3

7 4 354 5 52 63 21 3

8 3 160 6 49 68 17 4

9 4 376 8 68 53 11 4

10 4 386 4 86 43 8 3

11 5 491 5 65 57 13 4

12 4 340 3 34 72 26 9

13 3 160 6 61 39 25 13

14 4 374 6 49 67 18 4

15 5 455 1 11 79 45 5 3

16 4 360 4 43 79 15 3

17 3 150 6 59 63 14 2

18 4 384 1 2 45 64 22 10

Total 72 6154 2 110 1064 1057 284 75
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Chelsea Bach E Illinois 3.08 +1 Karra Johnson W Illinois 1

Karla Murra Iowa 3.33 +4 Lindsey Wellenstein MSU 1

Jill Marcum Iowa 3.33 +4

Abbie Many N Illinois 3.33 +4

Sally Hinton MSU 3.33 +4

Missy Linnens MSU 3.33 +4

Rebecca Sorensen Cent. Ark. 3.33 +4

Meghan Naik Illinois 3.42 +5

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 3.42 +5

Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 3.42 +5

A Group Tied at 3.50 +6

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Sally Hinton MSU 4.17 +5 Missy Linnens MSU 6

Missy Linnens MSU 4.20 +6 Lindsey Wellenstein MSU 5

Chelsea Bach E Illinois 4.27 +8 Sally Hinton MSU 5

Karla Murra Iowa 4.30 +9 Jessica Ross Cent. Ark. 4

Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 4.33 +10 Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 4

Stephanie Mory Illinois 4.37 +11 Jaymie Voorhees E Illinois 4

Melanie Boyles Iowa 4.40 +12 Michelle Puch Loyola U. 4

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 4.40 +12 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 4

Seul Ki Park Illinois 4.43 +13 Jill Marcum Iowa 4

Jill Marcum Iowa 4.43 +13 Karla Murra Iowa 4

Lyndsey Adams MSU 4.43 +13 A Group Tied at 3

Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 4.47 +14

Kristine Cook Illinois 4.50 +15

Nancy Featherstone Illinois 4.50 +15

Amy Riepma Iowa 4.50 +15

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Karla Murra Iowa 4.92 -1 Chelsea Bach E Illinois 36

Lindsey Wellenstein MSU 4.92 -1 Karla Murra Iowa 36

Sally Hinton MSU 5.00 E Sally Hinton MSU 35

Amy Riepma Iowa 5.08 +1 Stephanie Mory Illinois 33

Jill Marcum Iowa 5.08 +1 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 32

Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 5.08 +1 Missy Linnens MSU 30

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 5.17 +2 Jill Marcum Iowa 30

Seul Ki Park Illinois 5.25 +3 Amy Riepma Iowa 30

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 5.25 +3 Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 29

Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 5.25 +3 Melanie Boyles Iowa 29

Becky Quinby Iowa 5.33 +4 Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 28

Chelsea Bach E Illinois 5.33 +4 Seul Ki Park Illinois 27

A Group Tied at 5.42 +5 Lyndsey Adams MSU 26

Abbie Many N Illinois 26

Meghan Naik Illinois 26
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Iowa, U. of 3.45 +27 Western Illinois U. 1

Missouri State Univ. 3.50 +30 Missouri State Univ. 1

Central Arkansas 3.57 +34

Eastern Illinois 3.62 +37

Illinois, U. of 3.65 +39

South Dakota State U 3.73 +35

Northern Illinois U. 3.78 +47

Loyola University 3.82 +49

Western Illinois U. 3.82 +49

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Missouri State Univ. 4.43 +64 Missouri State Univ. 22

Illinois, U. of 4.47 +70 Iowa, U. of 16

Iowa, U. of 4.49 +73 Central Arkansas 14

Central Arkansas 4.63 +95 Loyola University 12

Eastern Illinois 4.75 +112 Illinois, U. of 11

Northern Illinois U. 4.79 +118 Eastern Illinois 10

South Dakota State U 4.90 +108 Northern Illinois U. 10

Western Illinois U. 4.95 +143 Western Illinois U. 4

Loyola University 5.00 +150 South Dakota State U 4

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Iowa, U. of 5.12 +7 Iowa, U. of 148

Missouri State Univ. 5.32 +19 Illinois, U. of 134

Illinois, U. of 5.45 +27 Missouri State Univ. 129

Loyola University 5.53 +32 Central Arkansas 115

Central Arkansas 5.60 +36 Eastern Illinois 115

Northern Illinois U. 5.68 +41 Northern Illinois U. 97

Western Illinois U. 5.70 +42 Loyola University 89

South Dakota State U 5.75 +36 Western Illinois U. 88

Eastern Illinois 5.83 +50 South Dakota State U 77


